xxx
Ai NOVA Lighting       Data subject to change without notice. Please refer to us  Email:  anksama@gmail.com Website:www.ainovalighting.com
L
A
N
D
S
C

LAMP SUITABILITY
APPLICATIONS
ORDER CODE
xxx
NOTE
DESCRIPTION FIXTURE
NL-744-2701-PLED
POWER-LED RED GREEN BLUE
FRONT
VIEW
BACK
VIEW
SIDE
VIEW
NL-744-301PLED 3 x 1W Power LED 3W
3W Power LED
NL-744-601PLED 6 x 1W Power LED 6W
6W Power LED
NL-744-901PLED 9 x 1W Power LED 9W
9W Power LED
NL-744-1201PLED 12 x 1W Power LED 12W
12W Power LED
NL-744-1801PLED 18 x 1W Power LED 18W
18W Power LED
NL-744-2701PLED 18 x 1.5W Power LED 27W
27W Power LED
Underwater
Underwater
Underwater